
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

3

5

2

10

11

4

Name

Andre Otti

Aivo Menken Parts

Kristjan Liiksaar

Karl Kenneth Neuhaus

Steven Pärnasalu

Joonas Aguraiuja

Nat

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

Club

Roli Motors Team

Vihur Team

AGS Racing

Roli Motors Team

Aix Racing Team

Vihur Team

Chassis

CRG

TonyKart

Zanardi

CRG

CRG

Swiss Hutless

Best Tm

57.913

58.433

1:00.471

1:01.988

1:02.331

2:31.504

2nd Best

58.074

58.648

1:00.825

1:02.370

1:03.575

Diff

0.520

2.558

4.075

4.418

1:33.591

Gap

0.520

2.038

1.517

0.343

1:29.173

Laps

10

9

9

9

9

1

In Lap

5

9

7

9

5

1

Best Speed

64,338

63,765

61,616

60,108

59,778

24,593

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2.05.2010 20:56:05

www.kart.ee

Peakohtunik: Heikki Hõbemägi

Peaajamõõtja: Asper Leppik

Peasekretär: Merle Niglas

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Estonian Autosport Union

Eesti MV I etapp kardispordis

Cadet

Cadet - treeningsõit

Practice started at 9:00:52
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(3) Andre Otti

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(5) Aivo Menken Parts

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(2) Kristjan Liiksaar

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(10) Karl Kenneth Neuhaus

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(11) Steven Pärnasalu

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(4) Joonas Aguraiuja

1

Lap Tm

1:09.379

1:00.220

58.751

59.401

57.913

58.497

58.074

58.762

58.092

58.573

1:05.661

1:07.011

1:02.467

1:00.754

1:00.825

59.827

59.559

58.648

58.433

1:10.215

1:06.780

1:02.991

1:01.742

1:00.929

1:01.137

1:00.471

1:01.700

1:00.825

1:17.502

1:08.521

1:04.578

1:06.346

1:02.832

1:08.739

1:03.138

1:02.370

1:01.988

1:10.523

1:10.264

1:05.241

1:06.710

1:02.331

1:04.025

1:04.105

1:04.071

1:03.575

2:31.504

Diff

+11.466

+2.307

+0.838

+1.488

+0.584

+0.161

+0.849

+0.179

+0.660

+7.228

+8.578

+4.034

+2.321

+2.392

+1.394

+1.126

+0.215

+9.744

+6.309

+2.520

+1.271

+0.458

+0.666

+1.229

+0.354

+15.514

+6.533

+2.590

+4.358

+0.844

+6.751

+1.150

+0.382

+8.192

+7.933

+2.910

+4.379

+1.694

+1.774

+1.740

+1.244

Time of Day

9:02:05.508

9:03:05.728

9:04:04.479

9:05:03.880

9:06:01.793

9:07:00.290

9:07:58.364

9:08:57.126

9:09:55.218

9:10:53.791

9:02:09.430

9:03:16.441

9:04:18.908

9:05:19.662

9:06:20.487

9:07:20.314

9:08:19.873

9:09:18.521

9:10:16.954

9:02:07.938

9:03:14.718

9:04:17.709

9:05:19.451

9:06:20.380

9:07:21.517

9:08:21.988

9:09:23.688

9:10:24.513

9:02:13.887

9:03:22.408

9:04:26.986

9:05:33.332

9:06:36.164

9:07:44.903

9:08:48.041

9:09:50.411

9:10:52.399

9:02:11.830

9:03:22.094

9:04:27.335

9:05:34.045

9:06:36.376

9:07:40.401

9:08:44.506

9:09:48.577

9:10:52.152

9:03:51.583
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

3

4

5

10

2

11

Name

Andre Otti

Joonas Aguraiuja

Aivo Menken Parts

Karl Kenneth Neuhaus

Kristjan Liiksaar

Steven Pärnasalu

Nat

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

Club

Roli Motors Team

Vihur Team

Vihur Team

Roli Motors Team

AGS Racing

Aix Racing Team

Chassis

CRG

Swiss Hutless

TonyKart

CRG

Zanardi

CRG

Best Tm

57.089

57.379

57.534

59.789

59.926

1:02.808

2nd Best

57.137

57.477

57.571

59.871

59.968

1:02.963

Diff

0.290

0.445

2.700

2.837

5.719

Gap

0.290

0.155

2.255

0.137

2.882

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

11

In Lap

8

6

7

9

12

9

Best Speed

65,267

64,937

64,762

62,319

62,177

59,324

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Lap

9

10

11

12

(11) Steven Pärnasalu

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Lap Tm

1:00.903

59.968

1:00.400

59.926

1:05.715

1:04.550

1:03.473

1:03.432

1:03.418

1:04.652

1:03.709

1:03.146

1:02.808

1:02.963

1:03.047

Diff

+0.977

+0.042

+0.474

+2.907

+1.742

+0.665

+0.624

+0.610

+1.844

+0.901

+0.338

+0.155

+0.239

Time of Day

10:47:20.998

10:48:20.966

10:49:21.366

10:50:21.292

10:39:23.822

10:40:28.372

10:41:31.845

10:42:35.277

10:43:38.695

10:44:43.347

10:45:47.056

10:46:50.202

10:47:53.010

10:48:55.973

10:49:59.020

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(3) Andre Otti

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(4) Joonas Aguraiuja

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(5) Aivo Menken Parts

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(10) Karl Kenneth Neuhaus

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(2) Kristjan Liiksaar

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Lap Tm

1:00.526

58.542

57.238

57.477

57.573

57.698

57.506

57.089

57.137

58.006

57.407

57.262

1:01.115

58.796

57.484

57.758

57.477

57.379

57.574

57.603

58.351

57.766

58.750

1:00.058

1:00.689

58.656

57.794

57.929

57.887

57.891

57.534

57.728

58.309

57.571

57.866

58.138

1:06.100

1:02.450

1:02.027

1:01.750

1:01.488

1:00.812

59.949

1:00.387

59.789

1:00.826

59.871

1:01.243

1:01.954

1:00.113

1:00.551

1:00.392

59.976

1:00.786

1:00.338

1:00.950

Diff

+3.437

+1.453

+0.149

+0.388

+0.484

+0.609

+0.417

+0.048

+0.917

+0.318

+0.173

+3.736

+1.417

+0.105

+0.379

+0.098

+0.195

+0.224

+0.972

+0.387

+1.371

+2.679

+3.155

+1.122

+0.260

+0.395

+0.353

+0.357

+0.194

+0.775

+0.037

+0.332

+0.604

+6.311

+2.661

+2.238

+1.961

+1.699

+1.023

+0.160

+0.598

+1.037

+0.082

+1.454

+2.028

+0.187

+0.625

+0.466

+0.050

+0.860

+0.412

+1.024

Time of Day

10:39:14.728

10:40:13.270

10:41:10.508

10:42:07.985

10:43:05.558

10:44:03.256

10:45:00.762

10:45:57.851

10:46:54.988

10:47:52.994

10:48:50.401

10:49:47.663

10:39:17.179

10:40:15.975

10:41:13.459

10:42:11.217

10:43:08.694

10:44:06.073

10:45:03.647

10:46:01.250

10:46:59.601

10:47:57.367

10:48:56.117

10:49:56.175

10:39:15.696

10:40:14.352

10:41:12.146

10:42:10.075

10:43:07.962

10:44:05.853

10:45:03.387

10:46:01.115

10:46:59.424

10:47:56.995

10:48:54.861

10:49:52.999

10:39:21.969

10:40:24.419

10:41:26.446

10:42:28.196

10:43:29.684

10:44:30.496

10:45:30.445

10:46:30.832

10:47:30.621

10:48:31.447

10:49:31.318

10:50:32.561

10:39:16.989

10:40:17.102

10:41:17.653

10:42:18.045

10:43:18.021

10:44:18.807

10:45:19.145

10:46:20.095
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POLE POSITION

 1 1
3 Andre Otti

57.089
 1 2

4 Joonas Aguraiuja
57.379

 2 3
5 Aivo Menken Parts

57.534
 2 4

10 Karl Kenneth Neuhaus
59.789

 3 5
2 Kristjan Liiksaar

59.926
 3 6

11 Steven Pärnasalu
1:02.808
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

3

5

4

2

10

11

Name

Andre Otti

Aivo Menken Parts

Joonas Aguraiuja

Kristjan Liiksaar

Karl Kenneth Neuhaus

Steven Pärnasalu

Nat

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

Club

Roli Motors Team

Vihur Team

Vihur Team

AGS Racing

Roli Motors Team

Aix Racing Team

Chassis

CRG

TonyKart

Swiss Hutless

Zanardi

CRG

CRG

Total Tm

7:45.184

7:50.467

7:53.362

8:06.541

8:11.074

8:32.991

Diff

5.283

8.178

21.357

25.890

47.807

Gap

5.283

2.895

13.179

4.533

21.917

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

In Lap

3

3

7

2

5

3

Best Tm

57.342

58.085

57.506

58.928

59.850

1:00.810

Best Speed

64,979

64,147

64,793

63,230

62,256

61,273

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

5.283

Avg. Speed

64,078

Best Lap Tm

57.342

Best Spd

64,979

Best Lap by

3 - Andre Otti
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(3) Andre Otti

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(5) Aivo Menken Parts

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(4) Joonas Aguraiuja

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(2) Kristjan Liiksaar

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(10) Karl Kenneth Neuhaus

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(11) Steven Pärnasalu

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Lap Tm

59.985

57.589

57.342

57.615

57.465

57.665

57.751

57.863

1:00.274

58.166

58.085

58.387

58.247

58.239

58.154

58.417

1:01.364

59.036

59.722

59.199

57.691

57.551

57.506

57.746

1:01.158

58.928

1:00.204

1:00.772

1:00.098

1:00.902

1:00.423

1:00.783

1:02.092

1:00.189

1:00.350

1:00.293

59.850

1:00.112

1:05.424

1:00.136

1:03.191

1:00.913

1:00.810

1:01.008

1:17.374

1:02.630

1:01.731

1:02.063

Diff

+2.643

+0.247

+0.273

+0.123

+0.323

+0.409

+0.521

+2.189

+0.081

+0.302

+0.162

+0.154

+0.069

+0.332

+3.858

+1.530

+2.216

+1.693

+0.185

+0.045

+0.240

+2.230

+1.276

+1.844

+1.170

+1.974

+1.495

+1.855

+2.242

+0.339

+0.500

+0.443

+0.262

+5.574

+0.286

+2.381

+0.103

+0.198

+16.564

+1.820

+0.921

+1.253

Time of Day

12:17:51.668

12:18:49.257

12:19:46.599

12:20:44.214

12:21:41.679

12:22:39.344

12:23:37.095

12:24:34.958

12:17:52.546

12:18:50.712

12:19:48.797

12:20:47.184

12:21:45.431

12:22:43.670

12:23:41.824

12:24:40.241

12:17:54.685

12:18:53.721

12:19:53.443

12:20:52.642

12:21:50.333

12:22:47.884

12:23:45.390

12:24:43.136

12:17:54.205

12:18:53.133

12:19:53.337

12:20:54.109

12:21:54.207

12:22:55.109

12:23:55.532

12:24:56.315

12:17:54.494

12:18:54.683

12:19:55.033

12:20:55.326

12:21:55.176

12:22:55.288

12:24:00.712

12:25:00.848

12:17:56.236

12:18:57.149

12:19:57.959

12:20:58.967

12:22:16.341

12:23:18.971

12:24:20.702

12:25:22.765
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Competitors Laps

1Andre Otti (3)

2Aivo Menken Parts (5)

3Karl Kenneth Neuhaus (10)

4Steven Pärnasalu (11)

5Kristjan Liiksaar (2)

6Joonas Aguraiuja (4)

0

3

5

10

11

2

4

1

3

5

2

10

4

11

2

3

5

2

4

10

11

3

3

5

2

4

10

11

4

3

5

4

2

10

11

5

3

5

4

2

10

11

6

3

5

4

2

10

11

7

3

5

4

2

10

11

8

3

5

4

2

10

11

Lapchart
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

5

4

3

2

10

11

Name

Aivo Menken Parts

Joonas Aguraiuja

Andre Otti

Kristjan Liiksaar

Karl Kenneth Neuhaus

Steven Pärnasalu

Nat

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

Club

Vihur Team

Vihur Team

Roli Motors Team

AGS Racing

Roli Motors Team

Aix Racing Team

Chassis

TonyKart

Swiss Hutless

CRG

Zanardi

CRG

CRG

Total Tm

9:42.872

9:52.440

10:03.385

10:08.782

10:30.895

10:36.790

Diff

9.568

20.513

25.910

48.023

53.918

Gap

9.568

10.945

5.397

22.113

5.895

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

In Lap

6

7

3

9

4

4

Best Tm

57.422

57.173

57.304

59.596

59.832

59.694

Best Speed

64,888

65,171

65,022

62,521

62,274

62,418

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

9.568

Avg. Speed

63,925

Best Lap Tm

57.173

Best Spd

65,171

Best Lap by

4 - Joonas Aguraiuja
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Lap

5

6

7

8

9

10

Lap Tm

1:06.768

1:02.392

1:01.115

1:06.407

1:01.157

1:00.853

Diff

+7.074

+2.698

+1.421

+6.713

+1.463

+1.159

Time of Day

13:09:25.177

13:10:27.569

13:11:28.684

13:12:35.091

13:13:36.248

13:14:37.101

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(5) Aivo Menken Parts

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(4) Joonas Aguraiuja

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(3) Andre Otti

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(2) Kristjan Liiksaar

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(10) Karl Kenneth Neuhaus

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(11) Steven Pärnasalu

1

2

3

4

Lap Tm

1:00.775

58.489

57.979

57.472

57.671

57.422

57.617

57.785

57.513

58.175

1:00.337

58.161

57.403

57.340

57.413

59.323

57.173

57.371

57.372

57.614

1:01.118

58.133

57.304

57.570

57.470

1:06.835

57.443

1:09.812

57.927

57.901

1:02.708

1:01.578

1:01.278

1:00.769

59.808

59.965

1:00.353

1:00.466

59.596

59.725

1:03.491

59.876

1:10.982

59.832

1:07.277

1:01.959

1:00.869

1:00.344

1:00.797

1:01.874

1:09.842

1:03.333

1:01.820

59.694

Diff

+3.353

+1.067

+0.557

+0.050

+0.249

+0.195

+0.363

+0.091

+0.753

+3.164

+0.988

+0.230

+0.167

+0.240

+2.150

+0.198

+0.199

+0.441

+3.814

+0.829

+0.266

+0.166

+9.531

+0.139

+12.508

+0.623

+0.597

+3.112

+1.982

+1.682

+1.173

+0.212

+0.369

+0.757

+0.870

+0.129

+3.659

+0.044

+11.150

+7.445

+2.127

+1.037

+0.512

+0.965

+2.042

+10.148

+3.639

+2.126

Time of Day

13:05:03.060

13:06:01.549

13:06:59.528

13:07:57.000

13:08:54.671

13:09:52.093

13:10:49.710

13:11:47.495

13:12:45.008

13:13:43.183

13:05:03.581

13:06:01.742

13:06:59.145

13:07:56.485

13:08:53.898

13:09:53.221

13:10:50.394

13:11:47.765

13:12:45.137

13:13:42.751

13:05:03.301

13:06:01.434

13:06:58.738

13:07:56.308

13:08:53.778

13:10:00.613

13:10:58.056

13:12:07.868

13:13:05.795

13:14:03.696

13:05:05.555

13:06:07.133

13:07:08.411

13:08:09.180

13:09:08.988

13:10:08.953

13:11:09.306

13:12:09.772

13:13:09.368

13:14:09.093

13:05:07.396

13:06:07.272

13:07:18.254

13:08:18.086

13:09:25.363

13:10:27.322

13:11:28.191

13:12:28.535

13:13:29.332

13:14:31.206

13:05:13.562

13:06:16.895

13:07:18.715

13:08:18.409
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Competitors Laps

1Andre Otti (3)

2Aivo Menken Parts (5)

3Kristjan Liiksaar (2)

4Joonas Aguraiuja (4)

5Steven Pärnasalu (11)

6Karl Kenneth Neuhaus (10)
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